
Los Osos, Baywood Park, and Unincorporated Morro Bay 

LOCAL FUND ADVISORY ROSTER

(Visit Los Osos/Baywood)

BOARD MEMBERS

Gary Setting, Sea Pines Golf Resort (Chair)    Gary@SeaPinesGolfResort.com (805) 235-3853

Alex Benson, Baywood Inn      alex.benson@baywoodinn.com (805) 704-3333

         j.alex.benson@gmail.com   

Pandora Nash-Karner, Vacation Rental Owner   Pandora@PandoraAndCompany.com(805) 528-7014

Bill Lee, Back Bay Inn      blee@lee-associates.com  (805) 234-0463

Denise Robson, Vacation Rental Owner    4robsond@gmail.com  (805) 704-1169

Steve Vinson, Chamber of Commerce              steve.vinson@ccrg.com  (805) 602-0446

Jamie Wallace, Cal Poly      jamiewallace354@yahoo.com (805) 550-5452

CBID LIAISONS

Cheryl Cuming, CBID Administrator     admin@SLOcountyBID.com (805) 471-0182

OTHER

Melissa Kurry, Administrative Assistant    melk921@yahoo.com  (805) 471-4305

Paul Irving, Marketing       paul@baysidelife.com  (805) 441-3344

INTERESTED PARTIES

Laura Albers, Central Coast State Parks Association    ed@centralcoastparks.org (805) 548-0391

Mimi Kalland, Celebrate Los Osos     mkalland@charter.net  (805) 528-0355


